KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of OVERSEER GR Ill NCA ST (Malappuram) on Rs. 9940 -

16580 in PANCHAYATH DEPARTMENT

No.153/17/DOM

Cat. No.  505/2014

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of OVERSEER GR Il NCA ST -
(Malappuram) on Rs. 9940 - 16580 in PANCHAYATH DEPARTMENT, found suitable by the
Commission and arranged in the order of merit , for recruitment against NCA vacancies for
Scheduled Tribe community. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 25.01.2017 and
will be valid until candidates are advised and appointed against vacancies that arise due to the
paucity of Scheduled Tribe candidates, during the currency of Ranked List published on 29.11.2010

for the above post.

Rank RegNo Name
1 101705 RANGASWAMY L

2 101881 NISHAN
3 101074 SANEESHPS
4 101836 PRASADUS

5 101228 ARCHANACR

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office, MALAPPURAM

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

Test
45.00

39.00

32.00

29.00

27.00

Wtg Total
45.00

39.00
32.00
29.00

27.00

bDoB
27/08/1989

18/05/1991

14/11/1993

07/04/1987

21/03/1992

Commy Remarks

ST-IRULAR

ST-MARATI
ST-CHRISTIAN MALAI ARAYAN

ST-MARATI

ST-KURUMANS

( By Order of the Commission )

SUBRAMANIAN C P

DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, MALAPPURAM



