KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of OVERSEER GR III NCA ST (Malappuram) on Rs. 9940 - 16580 in PANCHAYATH DEPARTMENT

No.153/17/DOM

Cat. No. 505/2014

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of **OVERSEER GR III NCA ST - (Malappuram)** on **Rs. 9940 - 16580** in **PANCHAYATH DEPARTMENT**, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit , for recruitment against NCA vacancies for Scheduled Tribe community. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from **25.01.2017** and will be valid until candidates are advised and appointed against vacancies that arise due to the paucity of Scheduled Tribe candidates, during the currency of Ranked List published on 29.11.2010 for the above post.

Rank	Reg No	Name	Test	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	101705	RANGASWAMY L	45.00		45.00	27/08/1989	ST-IRULAR	
2	101881	NISHA N	39.00		39.00	18/05/1991	ST-MARATI	
3	101074	SANEESH P S	32.00		32.00	14/11/1993	ST-CHRISTIAN MALA	AI ARAYAN
4	101836	PRASAD U S	29.00		29.00	07/04/1987	ST-MARATI	
5	101228	ARCHANA C R	27.00		27.00	21/03/1992	ST-KURUMANS	

(By Order of the Commission)

SUBRAMANIAN C P

DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, MALAPPURAM

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office,MALAPPURAM

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.